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W. H, SRYDER WO, 5273 WELL, ¥o. 226 0,F.-Marion,

¢ : Mannington District, Marion County, W, Va,
S ; fsyPi%mrgh & W. Va, Gas Co,, Clarksburg, W, Va,
On 25 acres, surface and mineral ri@ts owned by W, H, Snyder,
! 1015 E, Main St,, Mannington, W, Va,
C ~Well was completed Sept. 22, 1918,
!Ievation, 1366' V.A. o
13" conductor, 16'; 10" casing, 230'; 8%, 1618'; 6-5/8%, 23881,
=¥ - Coal was encountered at 751-755, 805-310, 10654073, 1130-133,
f{ ~ and 1165-1173¢.
Abandonment reported to Dept of Mines March 19, 1935,
~ Well located March 29, 1918; began drilling, August 5, 1918;
co@plefted drilling, Sept. 22, 1918,

" Presh water at 120'; salt water at 1920%,
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‘6-5/8%513.
: Top. Bottom, Thickness,

Unrecorded phaes 0- 20 20
_Slate, dark, soft 20 - 50 30
Lime, dark, hard 5 - 100 50
~ Sandy slate white, hard (water at Iacm 100 - 1 £
Lime, whita, hard 130 - 170

Slate, white, soft : ¥ 170 - 200 30
~ Red rock, soft ol 200 - 220 20
Lime, whitg, hard , 220 - 295 75

Slate, white, soft 295 - 340 45
‘Lime, white, hard : 30 - k30 %

Red rock, soft 30 - ’4’45 15
Lime, dark, hard hhs - 500 55

Slate, dark, soft P - 500 - 520 20

Sand, white, hard _ 520 - 550 30
Lime, white, hard S O NS 25

Sand, white, hard - 575 - 600 25

Slate, dark, soft - 600 - 620 20
Lime, dark, hard : 620 - 660 b
~ Slate, dark, soft 660 - 675 15
- Lime, white, hard 675 - T10 35

Slate, white,soft 710 - 720 10
Lime, white, hard 720 - 791 n
Coal, black, soft . : 751 - 755 4
Lime, dark, hard b 155 - T80 25
Bluff Sand, white, hard 780 - 205 25
Pairview (Waynesburg) Coal, black, soft 805 - 810 5
Lime, white, hard ST s TTRe ~ 865 55
‘Sand, white, hard : 865 - 900 35
- Lime, darc, hard 900 - 1065 165
 Mapletown (aewickley) Coal, black, soft 1065 - 1070 5
Lime, dark, hard 1070 - 1130

Graham (destone) Coal, dark, soft 1130 - 1133
_ Lime, dark, hard 1133 - 1165
Pittsburgh Coal ,black, soft 1165 - 1173

Lime, dark, hard 1173 -1

Red rock, soft 1230 - 12

Lime, white, soft 1240 - 1285

Murphy Sand, white, hard 1285 - 1310

Slate, white, soft 1310 - 1325

Lime, white, hard 1325 - 1360

Red rock, soft 1360 - 1370



W, H, SNYDER WO, 5273 WiLL (Continued),

.Top. Bottom, Thickness,

& May M 5.0 v v Mhedan &8 020 -
Red rock, soft .~ . 1 - 111215 15
" Lime, 'mﬁ s B bt S - 1550 - -
. pittle mu-aﬁua, ‘!hiu,_hand___viéﬁﬂ J&n —
Slate, dark, soft v 1oosr 1600 = 3610 10
e " Red ro& . [ :10F =niodilib»aPis ~ 3
| . S ol S0 S Durkard Sand, white, hnrd____lﬁL} ~ 1665 -Zgz
s - " ' Lime, white, hard . --1665 - 1908 oly3
T ik Sana, ‘dark, hard {watar, mf}:%s I .
- SN A SO T e Y et 2ot OO s 2088 30 ONY ..
B ~ 2nd Salt Sand, dark, hnrd (gas, ZJ9§" /)
gas, 21 2102") 2050 - 2120 ™
e S Unrecorded - 2120 - 2182 62
b Lime, 1ight, hard " 2182 - 2230 ug
Slate, dark, soft 2230 - 2280 50
e - " Maxton Sand, 1ight, hard (show ofl, :
a 23451) $%00 4 2280 - 2367 87
~ Slate, dark, soft 237 - 2370 3
_ Little Lime, white, T R ———t. . B ggso 10
B < _Blg Lime, dark, hard : ‘.. 2380 =~ ¢ 0
' 315 Iujun Sa:nd, 1ight, hard ( m,TSlE"
e = e gas, 2523-27') 2450 - 2620 170
e = s‘lata,ada!k sof ¢ . .22 - 263 10
‘Lime, light, hard . 2630 - 2660 30
— ; Siate, ~dark, soft - 2660 - 2695 35
: 43 . Lime, 1ight, hard 4. . 2695 - 2850 155
_Slate, dark, soft 2850 - 2875 25
F————iwi At et : 2875 - 2885 10
; e . Slate, daﬂ:,_ soft i o+ 2885 = 2930 45
Lime, light hard - .+2930 - 3020 %
S matar, light, soft ; - 3020 - 3110 90
- . 50-Ft, Sand, white, hard .. 3110 - 3160 50
Slate, h1aak soft - 3160 - T3 13
B s ~30-Ft. Sang, white, hard - 373 - 3202 29
B e ‘._1sla_§a,_ﬁaxi:, gof t e o 302 = 3305 3
| 3 _ Sand, white, hard » ' 3205 - 3215 10
.. - Pink rock, soft i 3515 T 3019 4
: a __Gordon Stray Sand, white, hard . . 3219 - 3234 15
Pink rock,soft 323h4 - 3231 3
A ‘Gordon &an& vinite, hard (:hmr ofl,
- PUSER T sbF—£a eraz ) 38R T2 : 3909 92
: : Slate, dark, soft 13329 - 3337 g
. i ~hth Sané, vhito hard © 3337 - 3380 b3
e _8late, dar’ aﬂft . 3380 - 3405 25
: ~-Sand, ngh: hard . . 305 - 35 10
= Slate, dark, soft ' © . 3m5 - 3o 25
- _Bth Sand, white, hard . ' 3ul0'- 355 15
- : Slate, dark, soft : 3455 - 3652 197
| ~Total Ehpth = “TeoD - 3652 '
‘/"' T ! T S .
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